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9500 MOPPEHOLDER KOMPL. (9.753-023.0)

POS
10
15
20
30
40
50

Artikelnr.

9.763-074.0
6.303-200.0
9.763-133.0
5.035-488.0
6.980-078.0
6.980-077.0

Beschreibung
Fixierung Mopp Auflage
Schraube 5x25-IN6RD
Auflage Mopp

Adapter Homebase
Halter Griff grau
Doppelhaken
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Anzahl
1.000
3.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Einheit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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